SHOW SCHEDULE - ORDER OF GO
All Tests are in a Standard Arena

August 24, 2014 FADS at By Chance Farm
Judge: Jessie Ginsburg (L)

Time
8:15 AM
8:24 AM
8:33 AM
8:41 AM
8:49 AM
8:58 AM
9:06 AM
9:14 AM
9:22 AM
9:31 AM
9:39 AM
9:47 AM
9:55 AM
10:03 AM
10:11 AM

10:19 AM
10:34 AM
10:42 AM
10:50 AM
10:58 AM
11:06 AM
11:14 AM
11:22 AM
11:30 AM
11:38 AM
11:46 AM
11:54 AM
12:02 PM
12:10 PM

12:18 PM
1:03 PM
1:11 PM
1:19 PM
1:27 PM
1:35 PM
1:43 PM
1:51 PM
1:59 PM
2:07 PM
2:15 PM
2:25 PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
3:59 PM
4:07 PM
4:16 PM
4:25 PM
4:34 PM
4:43 PM

4:52 PM
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# Class Horse

Elegance
Elegance
Andy
Chanel
Beamer
Promissio
Serge
Woodstock
Beamer
Jewels
Forgael
Tom Thumb
Sea Breeze
Andy
Chanel

Promissio
Forgael
Jewels

Daniel

Mazie

Willie

Doc

Tom Thumb
Eli

Remy Martin
Nadia's Jewels
Doc
Holweck-Mulrean

Colby

Title Quest
Remy Martin
Rue

Sea Breeze
Holweck-Mulrean
Shadow
Sirabi
Shammy
Rue
Shadow
Sirabi

Eli

Daniel
Tobey
Shammy
Mazie
FDF Willoughby
Colorado
Strider
Danika
Tobey
Colorado
Strider

Rider Last
Wellman
Wellman
Maeda
Andersen
Sherfy
Milligan
Galinaitis
Bair
Sherfy
DeRosa
Cordts
McFarland
Lindsey
Maeda
Andersen
BREAK - 15 MIN
Milligan
Cordts
DeRosa
Davis
Ekanger
Duda
Caplan
Lindsey
Pazzanese
Artimovich
Corum
Caplan
Karen
Lunch - 45 MIN
Colman
Nieberlein
Artimovich
Davis
Lindsey
Karen
Leishman
Hartmark
Vaudruiel
Davis
Leishman
Hartmark
Pazzanese
BREAK - 15 MIN
Davis
Duda
Vaudruiel
Ekanger
Packard
Twenhafel
Petrasek
Byrd

Duda
Twenhafel
Petrasek

END

arm

Rider First
Michele
Michele
Akiko
Sue

Jan
Patricia
Liuda
Jeannette
Jan
Rebecca
Patricia
Katie
Emily
Akiko
Sue

Patricia
Patricia
Rebecca
Maddie
Lyndsey
Katelyn
Shelley
Emily
Megan
Pat
Stephanie
Shelley
Eclipse HM

Ella
Sabrina
Pat
Gabbie
Emily
Eclipse HM
Christina
Emily
Rebecca
Gabbie
Christina
Emily
Megan

Maddie
Katelyn
Rebecca
Lyndsey
Shari
Nancy
Robin
Linda
Katelyn
Nancy
Robin

Test
First 2
First 3
Intro B
Intro B
First 1
Intro B
Intro B
Fourth 2
First 2
Intro B
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C

Intro C

Training 1
Training 1
Training 3
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 2
Training 3
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Intro A

Intro A
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 1
Training MFS
Training MFS
Training MFS
Training MFS

Training MFS
Second MFS
Training MFS
Training MFS
Fourth 1
First 1

First 2

Fourth 3
Second 3
First 3
Second 1



	Show Schedule

